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Description

199303170000
73251

03/17/1993
10:05:33

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PYATT,
JAMES BRIAN

199303180000
75231

03/18/1993
02:02:09

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ROBERT C

199303290000
83551

03/29/1993
08:58:38

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303290000
83571

03/29/1993
08:58:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303290000
83581

03/29/1993
08:58:41

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199303300000
85661

03/30/1993
03:09:06

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES LYTLE, CARL
M

199304290001
20171

04/29/1993
09:26:48

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
RONNY T

199305140001
39831

05/14/1993
03:50:57

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMASON,
BARRY R

6 152 Lot#:25 Book:6
Pg:152

199305070001
29491

05/07/1993
08:38:07

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
RONALD W

199306170001
76411

06/17/1993
08:50:11

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES

199307010001
93771

07/01/1993
10:59:18

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES CRIBBS,
CHERRY S

199307150002
07411

07/15/1993
11:05:04

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MCLEOD,
ROBERT M

199308040002
30291

08/04/1993
04:50:44

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES PRICE, PAUL
ALVIN

199308090002
34601

08/09/1993
12:53:22

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MURASKIN,
DAVID J

199308110002
37281

08/11/1993
10:26:25

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, TODD
R

199309230002
93961

09/23/1993
02:02:30

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
93971

09/23/1993
02:02:31

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE



199309230002
93981

09/23/1993
02:02:32

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
93991

09/23/1993
02:02:34

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94041

09/23/1993
02:02:39

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94081

09/23/1993
02:02:43

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94181

09/23/1993
02:36:26

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94191

09/23/1993
02:36:28

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94221

09/23/1993
02:36:32

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94201

09/23/1993
02:36:30

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94231

09/23/1993
02:36:34

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94241

09/23/1993
02:36:35

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94261

09/23/1993
02:36:38

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94271

09/23/1993
02:36:40

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199309230002
94251

09/23/1993
02:36:37

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE


