Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Name= A	ALLIANCE	MORTGA	AGE CO; I	ndex Type	= Land Re	ecords;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303170000 73251	03/17/1993 10:05:33	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PYATT, JAMES BRIAN						
199303180000 75231	03/18/1993 02:02:09	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ROBERT C						
199303290000 83551	03/29/1993 08:58:38	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199303290000 83571	03/29/1993 08:58:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199303290000 83581	03/29/1993 08:58:41	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199303300000 85661	03/30/1993 03:09:06	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	LYTLE, CARL M						
199304290001 20171	04/29/1993 09:26:48	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, RONNY T						
199305140001 39831	05/14/1993 03:50:57	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMASON, BARRY R			6	152		Lot#:25 Book:6 Pg:152
199305070001 29491	05/07/1993 08:38:07	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, RONALD W						
199306170001 76411	06/17/1993 08:50:11	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES							
199307010001 93771	07/01/1993 10:59:18	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CRIBBS, CHERRY S						
199307150002 07411	07/15/1993 11:05:04	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEOD, ROBERT M						
199308040002 30291	08/04/1993 04:50:44	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PRICE, PAUL ALVIN						
199308090002 34601	08/09/1993 12:53:22	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MURASKIN, DAVID J						
199308110002 37281	08/11/1993 10:26:25	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, TODD R						
199309230002 93961	09/23/1993 02:02:30	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						
199309230002 93971	09/23/1993 02:02:31	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE						

								_	
199309230002 93981	09/23/1993 02:02:32	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 93991	09/23/1993 02:02:34	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94041	09/23/1993 02:02:39	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94081	09/23/1993 02:02:43	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94181	09/23/1993 02:36:26	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94191	09/23/1993 02:36:28	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94221	09/23/1993 02:36:32	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94201	09/23/1993 02:36:30	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94231	09/23/1993 02:36:34	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94241	09/23/1993 02:36:35	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94261	09/23/1993 02:36:38	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94271	09/23/1993 02:36:40	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				
199309230002 94251	09/23/1993 02:36:37	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE				